$062.8550 Display Trolley

This display trolley is perfect for mounting lighter displays.

Strong and stylish trolley

The dark grey display trolley, combined with the aluminium
column, is a sfrong and stylish solution for mounting displays.
Ideal when a display needs to be freestanding in a room and
easy fo move around.
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Specifications

Max. screen size (inch)
Max. distance to floor - center display (mm)
Max. weight load (kg)
Max. weight load (Lbs)
Length

Height

Width

Article number (SKU)
EAN single box

Colour

Guarantee

55
1867
30
6614
641
2009
973

S062.8550
8718868872999

Silver
5years

Vogel’s. For Sure.
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